Basic Fiber Optic Tool Kit
Tools
Tool kits
D
-E
N
-K
01
-1
2/
19
-0
01
Description:
The Basic Fiber Optic Tool Kit provides a collection
of various tools needed for all tasks associated with
the installation, maintenance and termination of
fiber optic cable.
The plastic case keep the well designed tools safe,
neat and in proper working order.
Easily carrying with different tool kit combinations
according to customer's request.
Ordering information:
Item Weight (kg) Product dimension (cm) ec number
Basic Fiber Optic Tool Kit 5,4 39,5x28,8x12,8 EC11.030000.K01
Note:
Tool kit case is possible to customized on demand
Item number Tool name Quantity
EC11.030000.012 Tri-Hole Fiber Stripper 293-SFT 1pc
EC11.030000.011 Kevlar Scissors 1-CK 1pc
EC11.030000.004 Fiber Jacket Stripper 801-WH 1pc
EC11.030000.013 Buffer Tube Stripper 261-54 1pc
EC11.030000.014 Round Cable Stripper 513-WH 1pc
EC11.030000.015 6.7”Diagonal Compound Action Cutter 1pc
EC11.030000.016 6” Needle Nose Pliers (150mm) 1pc
EC11.030000.017 4 Bits Screwdriver 1pc
EC11.030000.018 1/2” Nut Driver 1pc
EC11.030000.019 PVC Electrical Tape 1pc
EC11.030000.020 Ruler 150mm 1pc
EC11.030000.021 Shrink Tube Kit 1pc
EC11.030000.022 1Mtr 3mm Furcation 1pc
EC11.030000.023 1Mtr 900um Furcation 1pc
EC11.030000.024 Fiber Optic Cleaning Platform,120wipes (PN: FBT) 1pc
EC11.030000.025 (65) V-Groove and Fusion Splice Mirror Cleaning Swabs 1pc
EC11.030000.005 250ml Plastic Twist-Lock Automatic Alcohol Dispensing Bottle 1 bottle
EC11.030000.026 (3) Flexible Piano Wire 1pc
EC11.030000.027 Tweezers 1pc
EC11.030000.028 Fabric Tape Measure 1pc
EC11.030000.029 Fiber Disposal Unit 1pc
EC11.030000.030 Safety Glasses 1pc
EC11.030000.031 (25) Economy Tie Labels 5 Colors 1pc
EC11.030000.032 (50) Pack Protection Sleeves 60mm 1pc
EC11.030000.033 Black Work Mat (13"×23.6”) 1pc
EC11.030000.034 2-IN-1 Utility Knife with Extra 1pcs STANLEY Hook Knife Blade 1pc
EC11.030000.010 Black Marker 1pc
EC11.030000.035 Rugged Carry Case yellow (425×350×155mm) 1pc
1
Basic Fiber Optic Tool Kit
Tools
Tool kits
2